



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(3) KLOEPFER, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 201-005A	9.460 ACRE	1,820.00000	17,217.20	6,250.00000	59,125.00	5,540.00000	52,408.40
CLEARING & GRUBBING							
0010 203-125B	6.000 EA	420.00000	2,520.00	185.00000	1,110.00	968.50000	5,811.00
REM OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS							
0015 205-005A	917.000 CY	25.20000	23,108.40	10.50000	9,628.50	27.50000	25,217.50
EXCAVATION							
0020 205-030A	3,022.000 CY	19.80000	59,835.60	39.00000	117,858.00	32.45000	98,063.90
BORROW							
0025 209-005A	276.000 FT	27.60000	7,617.60	7.55000	2,083.80	5.20000	1,435.20
SMALL DITCH							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(3) KLOEPFER, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 212-011A	610.000 FIBER WATTLE FT	3.70000	2,257.00	5.25000	3,202.50	6.00000	3,660.00
0035 212-105A	5,000.000 WATER POLLUTION AND EROSION CONTROL CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0040 303-022A	31,295.000 3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE TON	28.10000	879,389.50	30.00000	938,850.00	30.25000	946,673.75
0045 308-005A	64,250.000 CEM RECYCLED ASPH BASE STAB SY	1.90000	122,075.00	1.72000	110,510.00	2.80000	179,900.00
0050 308-010A	600.000 PORTLAND CEM TON	263.00000	157,800.00	275.00000	165,000.00	260.00000	156,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(3) KLOEPFER, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 308-015A	49,220.000 SY	1.55000	76,291.00	1.50000	73,830.00	1.59000	78,259.80
	PULVERIZE EXISTING SURF						
0060 401-020A	3,090.000 GAL	5.45000	16,840.50	4.75000	14,677.50	6.72000	20,764.80
	CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT						
0065 402-020A	50.000 TON	896.00000	44,800.00	855.00000	42,750.00	1,071.32000	53,566.00
	EMUL ASPH FOR PRIME COAT						
0070 405-245A	40.000 EACH	852.00000	34,080.00	850.00000	34,000.00	720.85000	28,834.00
	APPROACH						
0075 405-260A	1,600.000 SY	9.40000	15,040.00	8.25000	13,200.00	6.96000	11,136.00
	WEDGE MILLING						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(3) KLOEPFER, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080 405-435A	18,850.000 TON	114.00000	2,148,900.00	120.00000	2,262,000.00	114.20000	2,152,670.00
SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-3							
0085 602-025A	1,011.000 FT	124.00000	125,364.00	52.50000	53,077.50	100.85000	101,959.35
12" PIPE CULV							
0090 602-035A	110.000 FT	138.00000	15,180.00	84.00000	9,240.00	118.85000	13,073.50
18" PIPE CULV							
0095 608-035A	4.000 EACH	598.00000	2,392.00	485.00000	1,940.00	566.90000	2,267.60
18" APRON FOR PIPE							
0100 616-010A	67.000 SF	27.50000	1,842.50	27.70000	1,855.90	54.00000	3,618.00
SIGNS TY B							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(3) KLOEPFER, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0105 616-035A	60.000 LB	6.35000	381.00	6.25000	375.00	21.00000	1,260.00
SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES							
0110 616-055A	0.150 MFBM	18,100.00000	2,715.00	18,000.00000	2,700.00	31,900.00000	4,785.00
BRKAWY WOOD SIGN POST TY D							
0115 618-025A	7.000 EACH	2,630.00000	18,410.00	1,850.00000	12,950.00	2,000.00000	14,000.00
STREET MONUMENT							
0120 621-005A	6.500 ACRE	242.00000	1,573.00	935.00000	6,077.50	1,780.00000	11,570.00
SEED BED PREPARATION							
0125 621-010A	6.500 ACRE	788.00000	5,122.00	2,300.00000	14,950.00	2,420.00000	15,730.00
SEEDING							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(3) KLOEPFER, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0130 626-010A	1,024.000 SF	10.70000	10,956.80	4.25000	4,352.00	11.15000	11,417.60
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							
0135 626-050A	40.000 EACH	13.70000	548.00	10.25000	410.00	14.30000	572.00
DRUMS							
0140 626-100B	5,000.000 CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS							
0145 626-105A	150.000 HR	54.10000	8,115.00	69.50000	10,425.00	61.00000	9,150.00
TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE							
0150 626-120A	1,750.000 HR	53.19000	93,082.50	67.50000	118,125.00	61.00000	106,750.00
FLAGGER CONTROL							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(3) KLOEPFER, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0155 626-125A	500.000 PILOT CAR HR	62.50000	31,250.00	68.50000	34,250.00	73.20000	36,600.00
0160 626-135A	300.000 WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS EACH	6.85000	2,055.00	10.50000	3,150.00	7.15000	2,145.00
0165 630-025A	94,664.000 LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG- WATERBORNE FT	0.17000	16,092.88	0.20000	18,932.80	0.11000	10,413.04
0170 634-005A	1.000 MAILBOX EACH	599.00000	599.00	600.00000	600.00	725.00000	725.00
0175 640-015A	200.000 SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE SY	33.30000	6,660.00	21.00000	4,200.00	5.55000	1,110.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(3) KLOEPFER, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0180 651-010A	850.000 LAWN CONST (SODDED) SF	5.80000	4,930.00	9.00000	7,650.00	9.50000	8,075.00
0185 654-025A	13.000 COMPOST ACRE	2,990.00000	38,870.00	6,300.00000	81,900.00	6,600.00000	85,800.00
0190 675-005A	(1.000) SURVEY LS	42,000.00000	42,000.00	94,000.00000	94,000.00	98,350.00000	98,350.00
0195 675-010A	5,000.000 DIRECTED SURVEYING CA OFFICE COMPUTATIONS	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0200 675-015A	5,000.000 DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(3) KLOEPFER, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0205 Z629-05A	(1.000)	341,500.00000	341,500.00	243,000.00000	243,000.00	255,295.00000	255,295.00
MOBILIZATION	LS						
Section Totals:			\$4,397,410.48		\$4,591,986.00		\$4,629,066.44
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$4,397,410.48		\$4,591,986.00		\$4,629,066.44
Contract Item Totals			\$4,397,410.48		\$4,591,986.00		\$4,629,066.44
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$4,397,410.48		\$4,591,986.00		4,629,066.44

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 201-005A	9.460	2,600.00000	24,596.00				
CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0010 203-125B	6.000	500.00000	3,000.00				
REM OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS	EA						
0015 205-005A	917.000	30.50000	27,968.50				
EXCAVATION	CY						
0020 205-030A	3,022.000	37.00000	111,814.00				
BORROW	CY						
0025 209-005A	276.000	10.00000	2,760.00				
SMALL DITCH	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 212-011A	610.000	6.00000	3,660.00				
FIBER WATTLE	FT						
0035 212-105A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
WATER POLLUTION AND EROSION CONTROL	CA						
0040 303-022A	31,295.000	27.50000	860,612.50				
3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE	TON						
0045 308-005A	64,250.000	2.20000	141,350.00				
CEM RECYCLED ASPH BASE STAB	SY						
0050 308-010A	600.000	285.00000	171,000.00				
PORTLAND CEM	TON						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 308-015A	49,220.000 SY	1.35000	66,447.00				
PULVERIZE EXISTING SURF							
0060 401-020A	3,090.000 GAL	5.00000	15,450.00				
CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT							
0065 402-020A	50.000 TON	920.00000	46,000.00				
EMUL ASPH FOR PRIME COAT							
0070 405-245A	40.000 EACH	2,000.00000	80,000.00				
APPROACH							
0075 405-260A	1,600.000 SY	5.00000	8,000.00				
WEDGE MILLING							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080 405-435A	18,850.000 TON	119.00000	2,243,150.00				
SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-3							
0085 602-025A	1,011.000 FT	50.00000	50,550.00				
12" PIPE CULV							
0090 602-035A	110.000 FT	110.00000	12,100.00				
18" PIPE CULV							
0095 608-035A	4.000 EACH	280.00000	1,120.00				
18" APRON FOR PIPE							
0100 616-010A	67.000 SF	28.00000	1,876.00				
SIGNS TY B							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0105 616-035A	60.000 LB	7.00000	420.00				
SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES							
0110 616-055A	0.150 MFBM	18,100.00000	2,715.00				
BRKAWY WOOD SIGN POST TY D							
0115 618-025A	7.000 EACH	1,600.00000	11,200.00				
STREET MONUMENT							
0120 621-005A	6.500 ACRE	950.00000	6,175.00				
SEED BED PREPARATION							
0125 621-010A	6.500 ACRE	2,400.00000	15,600.00				
SEEDING							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0130 626-010A	1,024.000 SF	4.20000	4,300.80				
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS						
0135 626-050A	40.000 EACH	10.50000	420.00				
	DRUMS						
0140 626-100B	5,000.000 CA	1.00000	5,000.00				
	MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS						
0145 626-105A	150.000 HR	75.00000	11,250.00				
	TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE						
0150 626-120A	1,750.000 HR	68.00000	119,000.00				
	FLAGGER CONTROL						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0155 626-125A	500.000	70.00000	35,000.00				
PILOT CAR	HR						
0160 626-135A	300.000	10.50000	3,150.00				
WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						
0165 630-025A	94,664.000	0.18000	17,039.52				
LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG- WATERBORNE	FT						
0170 634-005A	1.000	600.00000	600.00				
MAILBOX	EACH						
0175 640-015A	200.000	10.00000	2,000.00				
SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0180 651-010A	850.000	9.00000	7,650.00				
LAWN CONST (SODDED)	SF						
0185 654-025A	13.000	6,300.00000	81,900.00				
COMPOST	ACRE						
0190 675-005A	(1.000)	65,000.00000	65,000.00				
SURVEY	LS						
0195 675-010A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
DIRECTED SURVEYING OFFICE COMPUTATIONS	CA						
0200 675-015A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW	CA						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19028220728

Counties: Cassia

Letting Date: October 04, 2022

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(028)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD; 1500 W TO 1100 W & 950 W TO 900 W

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(028	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0205 Z629-05A	(1.000)	468,125.68000	468,125.68				
MOBILIZATION	LS						
Section Totals:			\$4,743,000.00				
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$4,743,000.00				
Contract Item Totals			\$4,743,000.00				
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00				
Contract Grand Totals			\$4,743,000.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum